
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
44 

40 

43 

12 

4 

7 

13 

9 

18 

86 

11 

19 

230 

77 

31 

23 

28 

22 

21 

15 

155 

34 

3 

20 

5 

89 

38 

42 

26 

1 

37 

60 

121 

14 

192 

24 

33 

58 

6 

35 

41 

36 

30 

Name 
DE VITA Moreno 

GIUGOVAZ Diego 

MICHELAGNOLI Ugo 

TAMBURINI Andrea 

MULLER Gunther 

PESCOSTA Reinhold 

D'ALESSANDRO Gabriele 

ZURLI Alessandro 

FIORELLO Mario 

BOGDAN MAGNI Luca 

FUOCHI Federico 

TORRETTA Roberto 

SERAFINI Andrea 

DE VITA Carlo 

ORTUSO Michele Ruben 

CAVALLI Francesco 

AICARDI paolo 

SCARPELLI Andrea 

MARCONI Alessandro 

KHOURY Roger 

CELONI Massimiliano 

DE BONIS Gianpiero 

CHIAPPELLI Davide Pietro 

PAPINI Samuele 

VALLETTA Roberto 

CALANCA Luca 

REALI Egidio 

VINCENZI Alessandro 

ZANTI Paolo 

VANNUCCI Andrea 

PINI Andrea 

MARTINELLI Giacomo 

PARRA Manuel 

AIMERI Matteo 

AGUZZOLI Andrea 

PIAZZA Rosario 

CARTA Francesco 

ZANABONI Andrea 

MOMBRINI Fabio 

LAZZERI Gianni 

BRINKMANN Gabriele 

PELUSO Cristina 

MUCCIOLI Simone 

Best Tm 
1:57.435 

1:57.836 

1:58.647 

1:58.682 

1:58.979 

1:59.028 

1:59.461 

1:59.607 

1:59.839 

2:00.018 

2:00.073 

2:00.599 

2:00.693 

2:01.322 

2:01.361 

2:01.436 

2:01.605 

2:01.646 

2:01.696 

2:01.811 

2:02.156 

2:02.173 

2:02.302 

2:02.567 

2:02.709 

2:02.735 

2:02.753 

2:02.846 

2:02.906 

2:02.932 

2:03.015 

2:03.470 

2:03.814 

2:03.917 

2:04.234 

2:04.487 

2:04.508 

2:04.554 

2:04.809 

2:05.132 

2:05.135 

2:05.340 

2:05.888 

In Lap 
6 

8 

4 

5 

2 

5 

4 

2 

5 

8 

2 

8 

2 

5 

5 

4 

8 

4 

5 

3 

2 

5 

3 

2 

5 

6 

5 

5 

6 

2 

5 

6 

5 

4 

3 

5 

7 

5 

7 

5 

6 

3 

5 

Diff 

0.401 

1.212 

1.247 

1.544 

1.593 

2.026 

2.172 

2.404 

2.583 

2.638 

3.164 

3.258 

3.887 

3.926 

4.001 

4.170 

4.211 

4.261 

4.376 

4.721 

4.738 

4.867 

5.132 

5.274 

5.300 

5.318 

5.411 

5.471 

5.497 

5.580 

6.035 

6.379 

6.482 

6.799 

7.052 

7.073 

7.119 

7.374 

7.697 

7.700 

7.905 

8.453 

Gap 

0.401 

0.811 

0.035 

0.297 

0.049 

0.433 

0.146 

0.232 

0.179 

0.055 

0.526 

0.094 

0.629 

0.039 

0.075 

0.169 

0.041 

0.050 

0.115 

0.345 

0.017 

0.129 

0.265 

0.142 

0.026 

0.018 

0.093 

0.060 

0.026 

0.083 

0.455 

0.344 

0.103 

0.317 

0.253 

0.021 

0.046 

0.255 

0.323 

0.003 

0.205 

0.548 

Laps 
7 

8 

5 

9 

3 

6 

8 

6 

5 

8 

8 

8 

2 

5 

5 

6 

8 

4 

5 

4 

2 

7 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

7 

6 

4 

7 

6 

5 

8 

9 

8 

7 

8 

7 

5 

6 

5 

5 
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Pos 
44 

No. 
2 

Name 
VIOLI Luca 

Best Tm 
2:06.087 

In Lap 
1 

Diff 
8.652 

Gap 
0.199 

Laps 
3 
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